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L.V.M.C.C. ROCKINGHAMS OF SOUTHAM SUMMER TRIALS SERIES 2015

Name

MARTIN SMITH
MICHAEL STUART
KEITH JENKINS
JUSTIN HOWELLS
CRAIG PARKES
CHRIS TETT
STEVE CLARKE
JOHN PROBITTS
IAN WORRALL
ASPEN HOPKINS
JOEL TETT

CLIVE CHARLTON
MARK KENYON BELL
IAN WATTS

DALE FREEMAN
TIM HOWELLS
RAY GRILLI

KEVIN SCRIVENS
MARK HURLSTON

Name

CHRIS O'BRIEN
MARK WOODBURN
STEVE HARROLD
STEVE NEAL
MARK KENYON-BELL
CHRIS SHAWCROSS
KEITH BLAKE
STEVE DOWLING
JOSH BUCKLEY
ALLAN COX

GILES HIXON

ROB LEWIS

ALAN HALFORD
PETE WATKINS
GEORGE CLARKE
IAN BREAKWELL
IAN WORRALL
KEVIN SCRIVENS
GRAHAM GROVE
MARK WALLINGTON
IAN TRANTER

SAM CAVE

BARRY BOUSTEAD
TON SMITH

IAN TRANTER
TONY CAVE
ELIZABETH TETT
TONY SMITH
SHAUN CLARKE
BEN LAZELL

MARK VARNEY

Name

ANDREW BROWN
GREG ELSON
SCOTT HARGRAVE
JON SHEAF

PAUL COOKSON
HUGH CAVE
SANDRA COTTON
MATTHEW RUDGE
NEAL HEWITT
TODD WORRALL
MATT LITTLE

Ufton
Round 1
12
15
20
13
7
9

10
17

11

17

10

20

13

15
12

11

20

17

15

13

Edgehill
Round 2
17
10
4
15
9
13
12
11
3
20
1

12
20

15
13
17

20

Harbury
Round 3
20
12
11
17
10
15
9

13
17
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20

13

12

17
15

Napton Bob's
Round 4
20
17
15

13

12

11

20
12

15

17

11

13

20
17

15

13

Napton Hill
Round 5
20
15

17

13

12
11
10

12
17
20
15

10

13

11

20
15

17

Total
89
69
50
49
45
28
28
24
24
20
18
17
17
13
13
12
11
11
10

63
54
40
39
37
36
35
30
29
29
26
26
26
25
24
16
15
15
13
11
11
11
10
10
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60
50
43
34
32
27
20
17
15
13
13
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ANDREW LESLIE 11
TONY CAVE 11

12
11
11



